ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

304873-02
152466- 79
309179-40
309606- 79
282647- 86
309079- 37
282832-77
241382- 46
136141-50
282647- 86
282520- 56
304873-02
152466-79
180351- 28
152730- 52
309079- 37
209941- 33
118262-19
118262-19
152466- 79
108877-43
305333-74
282832-77
215026- 74
282520- 56
312117-68
152466-79
309606- 79
309606- 79
282647- 86
310275-69
310275-69
282647- 86
241382- 46
118262- 19
310275- 69
241382- 46
217958- 96
192396- 45
282647- 86
305333-74
118262-19
108877-43
306150- 18
152730- 52
282520- 56
136141-50
180351- 28
309606- 79
180351- 28
309606- 79
215026- 74
199848- 28
300018-94
309606- 79
309179-40
118262- 19
192396- 45
310275-69
192396- 45
217958- 96
180351- 28
310275- 69
180351- 28
215026-74
309606- 79
309606- 79
175503- 30
309606- 79
310275-69
310275-69
192396- 45
242497-94

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECERF M CHAEL
THONON ALAI N

DECELLE ROBERT
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RUCQUOY JEAN

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
RCCH ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE
HENRY DOM NI QUE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DELVEAUX LQUI S
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
GOFFI N ALEXI A

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DECELLE ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DECERF M CHAEL
LENGELE ANDRE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
G LET DANI EL

FEDRI GUCClI AVERARDO
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
THONON ALAI'N

RUCQUOY JEAN

GOVAND DI DI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN

GOVAND DI DI ER
DELVEAUX LQUI S
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
LOUI S M CHEL

GOVAND DI DI ER

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
LENGELE ANDRE
RUCQUOY JEAN

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LOUI S
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
GOVAND DI DI ER
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS

Geneent
Local it

NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
PERWEZ
MERDCRP
CORTI L-
NI L- SAl
CHASTRE
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
RANSART
| NCOURT
GREZ- DO
THORENMB
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
COURT- S
I NCOURT
PERWEZ
CEROUX-
CHASTRE
NETHEN
BOSSUT-
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl
TILLY
TILLY
NI L- SAl
MERDCRP
THOREMB
TILLY
MERDCRP
TOURI NN
VI LLERS
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
THORENMB
COURT- S
ERNAGE
RANSART
CHASTRE
CORTI L-
MARBAI S
TAVI ERS
MARBAI S
TAVI ERS
CEROUX-
WALHAI' N
PERBAI S
TAVI ERS
CORROY-
THORENVB
VI LLERS
TILLY
VI LLERS
TOURI NN
MARBAI S
TILLY
MARBAI S
CERQUX-
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
THOREMB
TAVI ERS
TILLY
TILLY
VI LLERS

N

RPOWWROUIWRPAPWRARNORPNFRPWNNRAMOIOOIRPOIONPPORARPRPNONPRPOOOWRUIPOIRPANNRPERPRARPROONNENENRPRRRRERRE

12
30
63
18

362538
348269
338790
347400
337914
347042
342353
353231
330908
2
332898
2
2
323718
314042
2
347977
342921
2
3
334620
347707
2
334711
2
351475
4

NOITWANNWN

w
w
\I
w
w
SN

334153

O~NWOITAARNWEANOINO

SOMBREF 3 2 324880

Ri ng
Bague

209848622
112562321
113378020
112142024
100539224
105755323
100307224
101673022
106769520
105726923
101037424
202424323
106085523
101043324
103315424
100561524
106255822
100564824
115236921
106305622
100998624
100326324
100305524
113455820
101037124
100826024
106361519
112147424
112144824
100469624
113445321
113445721
100469324
111047924
112893621
105417223
600181524
106116022
101054424
105725723
100325024
105855323
105502122
100497324
103312124
101037724
105464923
105350222
100668724
113473421
112140124
113548521
105843323
101084624
109965024
101010624
105857223
101056824
105449122
105450523
106116322
106125019
105449622
105354522
106128719
112143424
112140624
105765823
112140224
100918824
100919224
101050524
305988724

Snel h.
Vit esse



152466-79
160323-79
128292- 58
310275- 69
128292- 58
180351- 28
310275- 69
128292- 58
306150- 18
282520- 56
306579- 59
160323-79
309179-40
282832-77
152730- 52
192396- 45
136141-50
192396- 45
306579- 59
300018-94
139203- 08
309179-40
192396- 45
300018- 94
282647- 86
310275-69
282647- 86
282647- 86
118262- 19
139203- 08
282520- 56
309079- 37
192396- 45
192396- 45
192396- 45
310275-69
192396- 45
282742-84
310275-69
282647- 86
306150- 18
306150- 18

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VAN HOOF RENE
MAUROY MARC
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAUROY MARC
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAUROY MARC

G LET DANI EL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
NEUTELEERS PAUL
VAN HOOF RENE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
THONON ALAI N
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
NEUTELEERS PAUL
LOUI S M CHEL

VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
LOU S M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HENRY DOM NI QUE

VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL

TASSCUL Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DEVI LLE JULI EN
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DECELLE ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

BOSSUT-
BRAI NE-
LI NCENT
TILLY

L1 NCENT
MARBAI S
TILLY

L1 NCENT
ERNAGE

CHASTRE
TI ENEN

BRAI NE-
CORROY-
PERWEZ

RANSART
VI LLERS
CORTI L-
VI LLERS
TI ENEN

PERBAI S
OVERI JS
CORROY-
VI LLERS
PERBAI S
NI L- SAl
TILLY

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
THOREMB
OVERI JS
CHASTRE
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TILLY

VI LLERS
RI XENSA
TILLY

NI L- SAl

N

N N
ONOUIOOONNNO~NO W

N B RPRRPROR
NhOoOURAMRAN

N
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=
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22
11

331324
359328

36404

34251

OQOWUINOONOOWNPRONNOWUUITWWWNRERANWOONO®

106314422
105021023
104820923
100911924
109168524
101041324
113453721
104819123
103128519
101099724
201767324
105140223
101006424
105751423
103315224
101052824
105464123
105450723
201767424
101082524
202084122
101009324
105457023
100779524
106060123
113454821
105725623
105727423
105855723
206968923
101037324
100560624
101051524
105457223
112441420
108188617
101052324
100758224
100913124
105726823
100577524
103128019

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di st anc

309606- 79
282647- 86
282832-77
282520- 56
180351- 28
152730- 52
309079- 37
118262-19
108877-43
305333-74
282832-77
282520- 56
312117-68
309606- 79
309606- 79
282647- 86
282647- 86
241382- 46
241382- 46
192396- 45
305333-74
306150- 18
152730- 52
282520- 56
309606- 79
309606- 79
300018- 94
309606- 79
309179-40

GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
TASSCQUL Pl ERRE
RUCQUOY JEAN

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HENRY DOM NI QUE

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

HERMOYE JEREMY
DEREUX FABRI CE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
GOFFI N ALEXI A
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY

G LET DANI EL

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
LOU S M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CGeneent
Local it

TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl

PERVWEZ

CHASTRE
MARBAI S
RANSART
I NCOURT
THOREMB
COURT- S
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

CHASTRE
NETHEN

TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

MERDCRP
VERDORP
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

RANSART
CHASTRE
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
PERBAI S
TAVI ERS
CORROY-

|
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NNooh~h~ER,O
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N
NNOUOIRPNOIOWORWONRFROORRARMEFEPENNFRPWNEW

347400
337914
342353
332898
323718
314042
347042
342921
334620
347707
2
2
351475
2
3
2
3
353231
2
319744
2
333013
2
3
4
5
334153
6
338790

Ri ng
Bague

112142024
100539224
100307224
101037424
101043324
103315424
100561524
100564824
100998624
100326324
100305524
101037124
100826024
112147424
112144824
100469624
100469324
111047924
600181524
101054424
100325024
100497324
103312124
101037724
100668724
112140124
101084624
109965024
101010624

Best at

Snel h.



192396- 45
309606- 79
309606- 79
309606- 79
310275-69
310275-69
192396- 45
242497-94
310275-69
128292- 58
180351- 28
282520- 56
306579- 59
309179-40
152730- 52
192396- 45
306579- 59
300018-94
309179-40
300018-94
282520- 56
309079- 37
192396- 45
192396- 45
282742- 84
310275-69
306150- 18
152730- 52
309606- 79
152730- 52
310275- 69
217958- 96
108877-43
152730- 52
192396- 45
241382- 46

SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAUROY MARC

RUCQUOY JEAN
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
NEUTELEERS PAUL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
NEUTELEERS PAUL
LOU S M CHEL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LOUI S M CHEL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DEVI LLE JULI EN
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
G LET DANI EL

FEDRI GUCClI AVERARDO
GOVAND DI DI ER

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
LENGELE ANDRE
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DECERF M CHAEL

VI LLERS
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
TILLY

TILLY

VI LLERS
SOMBREF 3
TILLY
LI NCENT 3
MARBAI S 4
CHASTRE
TIENEN 4
CORROY- 4
RANSART 9
VI LLERS 12
TIENEN 4
PERBAIS 5
CORROY- 4
PERBAIS 5
CHASTRE 15
I NCOURT 2
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
Rl XENSA
TILLY

ERNAGE

RANSART 9
TAVI ERS
RANSART 9
TILLY
TOURINN 5
COURT-S 3
RANSART 9
VI LLERS
MERDCRP 7

DRPRPRAWRRRPRODWRNW
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325720
2
3
324880
3
359328
2
4
364041

33706

ANAEANOCINOIWWNNPAWN

101056824
112143424
112140624
112140224
100918824
100919224
101050524
305988724
100911924
109168524
101041324
101099724
201767324
101006424
103315224
101052824
201767424
101082524
101009324
100779524
101037324
100560624
101051524
101052324
100758224
100913124
100577524
103315524
112140524
103310624
100911724
100351624
100996424
103316524
101050424
111048024

Best at

Geneent AD
Localit EN

56

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

304873-02
152466- 79
309179-40
309079- 37
241382- 46
136141-50
282647- 86
304873-02
152466- 79
209941- 33
118262-19
152466- 79
215026- 74
152466-79
310275-69
310275- 69
118262-19
310275-69
217958- 96
282647- 86
118262- 19
108877-43
136141-50
180351- 28
180351- 28
215026- 74
199848- 28
118262-19
310275-69
192396- 45
217958- 96
180351- 28
310275-69
180351- 28
215026- 74

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECERF M CHAEL
THONON ALAI N

DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELVEAUX LQUI S

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
LENGELE ANDRE
DECELLE ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
THONON ALAI N

RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LQUI S
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
LENGELE ANDRE
RUCQUOY JEAN

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LQUI S

NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
MERDCRP
CORTI L-
NI L- SAl
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
CEROUX-
BOSSUT-
TILLY
TILLY
THOREMB
TILLY
TOURI NN
NI L- SAl
THOREMB
COURT- S
CORTI L-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
CEROUX-
WALHAI N
THORENMB
TILLY 4
VILLERS 1
TOURI NN

DA

N

N

362538
348269
338790
347042
353231
330908
337914
2
2
347977
342921
3
334711
4
325720
2
2
3
340147
2
3
334620
2
323718
2
2
337334
4
4
319744

WhOIWN

209848622
112562321
113378020
105755323
101673022
106769520
105726923
202424323
106085523
106255822
115236921
106305622
113455820
106361519
113445321
113445721
112893621
105417223
106116022
105725723
105855323
105502122
105464923
105350222
113473421
113548521
105843323
105857223
105449122
105450523
106116322
106125019
105449622
105354522
106128719

1409.
1408.
1407.
1406.
1406.
1395.
1391.
1388.
1386.
1384.
1383.
1381.
1381.



175503- 30
152466-79
160323-79
128292- 58
310275-69
128292- 58
306150- 18
160323-79
282832-77
136141-50
192396- 45
139203- 08
192396- 45
282647- 86
310275-69
282647- 86

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN HOOF RENE

MAUROY MARC

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAUROY MARC

G LET DANI EL

VAN HOOF RENE

DEREUX FABRI CE
THONON ALAI N
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DECELLE ROBERT

THOREMB 4 1
BOsSSUT- 5 4
BRAINE- 3 2
LINCENT 5 5
TILLY 48 6
LINCENT 5 2
ERNAGE 3 1
BRAINE- 3 3
PERVWEZ 1 1
CORTIL- 7 3
VILLERS 15 6
OVERIJS 4 4
VILLERS 15 5
NIL-SAl 8 8
TILLY 48 12
NI L-SAl 8 3

341072
5
331324
359328
6
2
333013
2
342353
3
2
342516

ANOWW

105765823
106314422
105021023
104820923
113453721
104819123
103128519
105140223
105751423
105464123
105450723
202084122
105457023
106060123
113454821
105725623



